

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21193 . SMD**

Agency Name **MDOC/Bellamy Creek Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Light Pole Repairs / Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/9/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **4/10/2022**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$988,260.00
Centennial Electric, LLC 2206 Lansing Road Charlotte MI 48813			5.00%	Bond	\$1,015,100.00
Wilcox & Dyer, LLC 9412 Tasker Road Lake Odessa MI 48849			5.00%	Bond	\$1,054,300.00
County Line Power, LLC 5652 N. Meridian Road Hope MI 48628			5.00%	Bond	\$1,275,027.00
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,294,400.00
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$1,316,527.00

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21193 . SMD**

Angels General Construction, Inc.	Yes	5.00%	Bond	\$1,484,649.86
7152 Michigan Avenue				
Detroit	MI	48210		

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21351 . SDW**

Agency Name **DOC/Woodland Center Correctional**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Water System Infrastructure Repairs**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/9/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/10/2022**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Engineering

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,016,000.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 18253 . BDW**

Agency Name **DNR/Paw Paw and Klingler Lakes BAS**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Paving**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **2/9/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/10/2022**

Director SAB Architect LAP, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
----------------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-----------------	-----------------

No Bids